
Day & Date Grade X Grade XI

Wednesday, 2 March 2022 Phy/Eco

Timings 7:40 am --- 12:30 pm / 11:30 am

Thursday, 3 March 2022 -

Friday, 4 March 2022 Bio/Acc

Timings 7:40 am --- 12:30 pm / 11:30 am

Monday, 7 March 2022 Urdu Chem/B.St

Timings 7:40 am --- 12:00 pm 7:40 am --- 12:30 pm / 11:30 am

Tuesday, 8 March 2022 English

Timings 7:40 am --- 11:45 am

Wednesday, 9 March 2022 Islamiyat I Sociology I

Timings 7:40 am --- 10:00 am 7:40 am --- 10:30 am

Thursday, 10 March 2022 Add Math I/E.Mgt I/F&N/Eng Lit /G.P/W.H / A&D

Timings
7:40 am --- 10:30 am/10:15 am/10:30 am/ 11:30 am/ 

9:45 am / 12:00 pm/2:00 pm

Friday, 11 March 2022 History Add Math II / E.Mgt II

Timings 7:40 am --- 10:00 am 7:40 am --- 10:30 am / 10:15 am

Monday, 14 March 2022 Geography Math I & II

Timings 7:40 am --- 10:00 am 7:40 am --- 10:00 pm / P2 11:00 --- 1:30 pm

Tuesday, 15 March 2022 Computer

Timings 7:40 am --- 11:15 am

Wednesday, 16 March 2022 Islamiyat II Sociology II

Timings 7:40 am --- 10:00 am 7:40 am --- 10:15 am

Grade X

23-May-22 Monday Chem/B.St

7:40 am --- 11:00 am / 11:00 am

24-May-22 Tuesday Math I

7:40 am --- 10:30 am

25-May-22 Wednesday Math II

7:40 am --- 11:00 am

26-May-22 Thursday English

7:40 am --- 11:45 am

27-May-22 Friday Phy/Eco

7:40 am --- 11:15 am / 11:15 am

30-May-22 Monday Bio/Acc

7:40 am --- 11:15 am /10:45 am

31-May-22 Tuesday Sociology

7:40 am --- 11:00 am

1-June-22 Wednesday Add Math / E.Mgt / Eng.lit/F&N/G.P/W.H/A&D

7:40 am --- 10:30 am/ 10:30 am/ 11:30 am/ 10:30 
am/ 9:45 am/ 10:00 am/2:00 pm

2-June-22 Thursday Computer

7:40 am --- 10:45 am

Note:

4. Non-apperaing subject of Grade X Exams will be conducted after the CAIE's Papers as mentioned in the schedule.

1. The students must come in proper uniform with school ID card displayed on their person.
2. Students reporting time is 7:40 am.

  3. In case a paper is postponed due to any unscheduled holiday it will be taken a er the last paper or on any other suitable date.
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